FEATURES
� LOW OFFSET: 5mV (max)
� LOW IB: 10pA (max)
� HIGH BANDWIDTH: 6.5MHz
� RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT AND OUTPUT
� SINGLE SUPPLY: +2.3V to +5.5V
� SHUTDOWN: OPAx373
� SPECIFIED UP TO +125°C

2
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
PRODUCT PACKAGE-LEAD
PACKAGE
DESIGNATOR
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
MARKING
ORDERING
NUMBER
TRANSPORT
MEDIA, QUANTITY
Shutdown
OPA373 SOT23-6 DBV −40°C to +125°C A75 OPA373AIDBVT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA373AIDBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA373 SO-8 D −40°C to +125°C OPA373A OPA373AID Rails, 100
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA373AIDR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA2373 MSOP-10 DGS −40°C to +125°C AYO OPA2373AIDGST Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA2373AIDGSR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA2373 DFN-10 DRC −40°C to +125°C OCEQ OPA2373AIDRCT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA2373AIDRCR Tape and Reel, 3000
Non-Shutdown
OPA374 SOT23-5 DBV −40°C to +125°C A76 OPA374AIDBVT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA374AIDBVR Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA374 SO-8 D −40°C to +125°C OPA274A OPA374AID Rails, 100
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA374AIDR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA2374 SOT23-8 DCN −40°C to +125°C ATP OPA2374AIDCNT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA2374AIDCNR Tape and Reel, 3000
OPA2374 SO-8 D −40°C to +125°C OPA2374A OPA2374AID Rails, 100
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA2374AIDR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA4374 SO-14 D −40°C to +125°C OPA4374A OPA4374AID Rails, 58
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA4374AIDR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA4374 TSSOP-14 PW −40°C to +125°C OPA4374A OPA4374AIPWT Tape and Reel, 250
″ ″ ″ ″ ″ OPA4374AIPWR Tape and Reel, 2500